PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Christopher V Martin	04/29/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	International Computer Performance Consultant LTD
Street Address:	128 S. Siesta Lane
City:	Тетре
State/Country:	ARIZONA
Postal Code:	85281

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D591203

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)585-0368

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5035811240
Email: wang@kite.com
Correspondent Name: nye wang
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 923

Address Line 4: Salem, OREGON 97308

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MMI 10-80401

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Nye Wang

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment CM to ICPC#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 D59

PATENT REEL: 024794 FRAME: 0045

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT
Whereas, I, Chailada Madia of Arana.
hereinafter
referred to as patentee, did obtain a United States Patent for an improvement in
Mai hike No. D 59 20 5 , dated 4 20 109 ; and whereas, I am now the
sole
owner of said patent, and,
Whereas, ICPC- International Computer Portionary Consultant LTD.
of A
A Sizza A
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of $\frac{\int D}{\int D}$ dollars (\$ $\frac{\int D}{\int D}$), the receipt
whereof
is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the patentee, by these
presents
do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to
the said
Patent aforesaid; the same to be held and enjoyed by the said assignee for his own use and
Executed this QQ downs Angle 20 00
Executed this 29 day of April , 2009, at city of Chandles. State of Arizona
State of A Contract C
County of Maricage)
Refore me personally denvered said (L.J. L. I / M. L.
Before me personally appeared said <u>Chartacke V Marka</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this <u>2Ct</u> day
of <u>april</u> , 2009.
Seal V
(Notary Public)
bereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose post office address is
X Datricia Martin Pr. Idential Compte Performe Constitut III
City of Character Suffedale, and State of
behoof, and for his legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which
said
Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this
assignment and sale not been made.
hereinafter referred to as "patentee" whose post office address is Christian V Marks Machine Marks 1860 E 1888
City of, and State of
Virginity to the contraction of
JULIAN MEDINA
「「「「「「「「」」」 NOTARY PÚBLIC - APRICAR MANOR ON
4-29-09 1 557 thy Comm. Express Avg. 19, 2011

RECORDED: 08/05/2010

PATENT REEL: 024794 FRAME: 0046